	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > ROV07-151K-S
	ROV07-151K-S (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            ROV07-151K-S
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Varistors, MOVs
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 ROV07-151K-S datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ROV07-151K-S  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
5242 Keystone Electronics  BATTERY CONTACT C DUAL LEFT
1598BBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 5.29X5.32X2.01" BLACK
EM 212 F Rose Bopla  BOX PLAS 3.94X3.94X2.24" GRAY
RCBS1900713LG1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK STEEL 13X21X9 GRY
1422N4S16F12F Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET ST STEEL 12.7X72.1X72.1
343P4 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE 3POS SGL-END 4M
415-0072-024 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE MMCX RA-SMA JACK RG178 24"
M7SXK-0906R 3M  D-SUB CABLE - MFM09K/MC10M/X
P502-003-RA Tripp Lite  CABLE RGB COAX HD15M TO RA M 3'
0152661101 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 76
H3AAG-10112-W4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A2015W/H1507TR12"
AT-C-26-8/8/B-7/R-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL REVERSED 8-8 BLACK 7'
10114735-7RR070HLF FCI  SATA SIGNAL CABLE
H3DKH-2618M Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR26H/AE26M/HPK26H
M3BRK-1040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR10K/MC10F/MPR10K
M3TEK-1640K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD16K/MC16F/MCE16K
IF-C-U1000 Industrial Fiberoptics  FIBER UNJACKETED 1000UM .040"1M
3469/14 100 3M  CABLE GROUND PLANE 14 COND .05"
882205 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMP 300V 22AWG 5COND 100'
M1164 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL A/V 300V 16AWG 4COND 100'
79121 SL005 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 100 FT 2 COND 14AWG
86025CY SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 300V 28AWG SLATE 1K'
3051 PK005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG PINK 100'
HSTTVA50-48-5 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK POLY W/ADH 1/2"X4'
EC6492-000 TE Connectivity  13611438
MT172-C316 Panduit Corp  TAG MKR STL RECTANGLE 1.7 X .8"
PCA07-K-T Panduit Corp  MKR WIRE CLIP ON B/W 300 PC
CWST696 Hammond Manufacturing  COVER HINGED STRAIGHT 6X6X96"
3120-F523-P7T1-W01Q-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 250VAC 50VDC
022402.5DRT2P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V FAST 2AG 2.5A AXIAL
0313.300VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG .300A
RST 5AMMO Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 5A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
2020-42T-C4LF Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 3 POLE 360V
0ZRC0090FF1E Bel Fuse Inc  PTC RESETTABLE 90V 0.90A RADIAL
5KP85AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC P600
MXLP5KE30A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO41
MXL5KP85AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC CASE5A
MXPLAD15KP64AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC PLAD
SMA5J12HE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 22VC SMA
0070.9521.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 150V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	ROV07-151K-S  keywords
	    	ROV07-151K-S
	ROV07-151K-S  TE Connectivity
	ROV07-151K-S  pdf
	ROV07-151K-S  datasheet
	ROV07-151K-S  price
	ROV07-151K-S  distributor
	electronic components ROV07-151K-S
	ROV07-151K-S  Circuit Protection
	ROV07-151K-S  TVS - Varistors, MOVs
	ROV07-151K-S  VARISTOR 135V 1.2KA DISC 7MM
	ROV07-151K-S
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .